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
present employed as Cadillac me-
chanic. Phone Winn. 1753,
TG4-1te
MARRIED MAN, GARDENER, HOUSE-
man, cars, Syrs in last place, pref,

living quarters. Tel. Winn 505-W.

LTG-23-1tc.

EXPERIENCED GARDENER WANTS
work around house or garden. Tel.
1274 Winnetka. T4-1tp

HELFP WANTED—(FEMALE)

Young Lady
Wanted

We are desirous
the services of a
young lady for our
work consists of
work, receiving clients, ete,
Stenographie and bookkeeping
experience unnecessary, but this
would be preferable.

This is a steady position
to the right party we
splendid opportunity for ad-
vancement in our organization,
and an attractive salary to start,

of securing
high grade

office. The
general office

and
offer a

See Mr. Haviland

Haviland Realty Co.

743 Elm. St. Phone Winnetka 577

WANTED—COMPETENT MAID FOR
general housework, small family, no
laundry. Tel. Wil. 1965.

LTG 23-1te.
WANTED—GIRL OR WOMAN FOR
general housework. Good plain

Cook,

no washing. Own room and
bath.

Phone Glencoe 440,

LTG 23-1tec.

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

Ili:-;t it with us at once.

your service.

Muschlet.

Ferguson.

(G. Naghten.

H. Smith.

Rucker.

Young.

Jeguelim.

Doughty.

Chicago Office:

PROPERTY WANTED

To sell—v: ' ' ' '
O sell—vacant or improved. For quick action

We have 8 experienced salesmen and autos at

In March we sold the following property:
8 Rm. Stucco Home, 119 Maple Ave.. to Mr. W. H.

» Rm. Frame Home, 2672 Stewart Ave., to James

385 F't. Vacant, Asbury Ave., to John Bodkin.
6 Rm. Frame Home, 1722 Livingston St., to Marv

9 Rm. Brick Home, 711 Laurel Ave.. to Charles

66 2/3 Ft. Vacant, Ely Rd,, to F. G. Ross.
1_5: Ft. Vacant, Ridge Rd., to Margaret Cigrang.
6 Rm. Frame Home, 2640 Eastwood Ave., to E. P.

103 Ft. Vacant, Church Rd., to J. Rupert Holland.
/ Rm. Brick, 2720 Asbury Ave., to Robert P.

100 Ft. Vacant, Starr Rd., to Leslie Smith.
45 Ft. Vacant, Payne St.,
6 Rm. Col. Home, 1490 Scott Ave., to W. S.

80 Ft. Vacant, Hill Rd., to Donald M. Macomber.
100 Ft. Vacant, Starr Rd.,
50 Ft. Vacant, Isabella St., to Frederick R. Cook.
50 Ft. Vacant, Fig St., to William Salmen.

6 Rm. Stucco Home, 836 Oak St.. to Herman

HEINSEN & CLARK, Inc.
North Shore Realtors

Winnetka Office:
556 Center St.,

to Frank H. Smothers.

to Ekngene A. Rummler.

Wilmette Office:
421 4th St., End of “L”
Ph. Wil. 2760

Call Winn, 760, T4-1te / W. Madison St, :
AL BSTATE SanTED Ph. Dear. 7651 Ph. Winn. 254
WANTED—550 OR 100 FT. IN GOOD
neighborhood, Hubbard Woods or
":‘Hnm Reasonable price. Call Winn
690. T4-1te FOR RENT—STORES
FOR RENT—ROOMS FOR RENT—STORE SPACE IN WIN-
ATR. FUR. RM. IN PRIVATE FAM. netka to reliable party Phone }?i]]ﬂ.
ilv. H. K privileges; near trans.| 314 TG4-1te
L = | WTD—GARAGE SPACE IN NREIGH-
CENTRAIL HOTEL—NICE CLEAN ; 9 - .
outs. rms., steam heat, hot and cold borgops ot #hc tlawthorne Lan-%}?{itlg

rung. water. Tel. Wil 1080. 629 Main
St. Wil LT5-tfc.
FOR RENT—NICELY FURNISHED

Room. Gentleman preferred. Tele-
phone Wilmette 874-W. LTG-23-1tc.

"OR RENT—FURNISHED ROOM,
gentleman preferred. 438 Birch St.
Winnetka. T4-1tc

FOR RENT—FURNISHED EMS ALSO

housekeeping apt. Tel Wil. 935-M.
Nr. all trans. LT5-tfe.

Winn. 6.

HELP ‘lr‘lr’AHTlt‘.D—tMAI_._Ii:}
COUPLE WANTED-—MAN TO DO
gardening and heavy housework;
woman for cooking, ref. required.
176 Hazel Ave. Phone Glencoe 373.
TG4-1te

WANTED—AN EXPERIENCED GROC-
ery clerk. Steady position. Rapp
Bros.,, 522 Linden S8t., Winn. Phone

Winn., 1870. TG4-1te

HELF WANTED FEMALE
WANTED—MAID GENERAIL, HOUSE-
no laundry $18 per

work, 2 adults,

week. 352 Linden St. Phone Winn.
803. LTG-23-1te.
WANTED—WHITE GIRL TO IVE
time or part time, preferably live
in house, two in family and small
baby. Phone Winn., 1771 T4-1te
WANTED—WHITE GIRL FOR GEN-
eral hswk. No washings. Best
wages, Ref. Phone Winnetka 320
946 Oak Street TG4-1te

W_ANTFE‘D—!AN EE\:PEHIEHCED CASH-
ler, steady position. Ra Bros., 52¢
Linden St., Winn. I"htm:I:.I}‘iﬂ‘n.l"inTLE 1 H:Ti:f

TG4-1te
WANTED—GIRL FOR GENERAIL OF-

tice work. Phone Winn. 128. TG4-1te
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